Jun 30 2024 (05:13)

India Rail Info

Hatia - SMVT Bengaluru SF Express (PT)/12835 - SF - SER
HTE/Hatia to SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru

33h 20m - 1885 km - 24 halts - Departs Sun,Tue

# Code ([Station Name

1 |HTE
2 |BANO
3 |rROU
4 |JSG

5 |sBpP
6 |BRGA
7 |BLGR
8 |TIG

9 |KSNG
10 |RGDA
11 |PVPT
12 |VBL
13 |vzMm
14 |VSKP
15 |SLO
16 |RJY
17 |BzA
18 |NLR
19 |GDR
20 |RU
21 |TPTY
22 |cTO
23 |KPD
24 ||T)

25 |KIM
26 |SMVB

Hatia

Bano

Rourkela Junction
Jharsuguda Junction
Sambalpur Junction
Bargarh Road
Balangir Junction
Titlagarh Junction
Kesinga

Rayagada
Parvatipuram Town
Bobbili Junction
Vizianagaram Junction
Visakhapatnam Junction
Samalkot Junction
Rajahmundry
Vijayawada Junction
Nellore

Gudur Junction
Renigunta Junction
Tirupati

Chittoor

Katpadi Junction
Jolarpettai Junction
Krishnarajapuram
SMVT Bengaluru

Jun 30 2024 (05:13)

Arrives (Avg

19:13
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00:16
01:10
02:20
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06:23
07:15
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11:03
11:48
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18:28
19:03
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23:05
00:28
02:25
03:25
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02:27
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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